CNV_M1_HG19_8_37389618_37395797 CHB

NA18S93
NA18547
NA18622

NAL8613
NA18S92

NA18623
NA18608

NALS63?  m—

NA18571
__--

NAI8534
NA18SS:

NA18592
NAldess = L]

NA18567
NA18550

NA18532
NA18543
NA18538
NA18626
NAI8630

NAI8539
NA18548

NA18632
NAI861Z
NAI8637
NA18630

s
R _-
o I

NALSST?  m—

NA18553 _
NA18500

o
Nasgsss o
o T -

NA180s
NALESSS  —R NN

NA18547

NA18538
NA18579

NA18552
NA18525

NA18582
NA18582

NA18566
NA18542

Na1gs1s
NALGSS  — N

Natgsz6
NAlegsS
NAlgeEt
NALSH
NAlgRE
NAlgRE
i —

—
-_-

NA18624

NALE526  m—

'
NA18503 _ s
NA1S555  mm—

N
IAL8614
NA18617

NAlEEJ‘V i
NA18596
NALeESs
Natseio
NA18631
5502
NA18627
NA185T1
NA18546

NA18552
i =
NA18538

NALGST  ——— AT,
NALG61  —

NA18595  mmm—

NA18620
I S I 1 g
NAIES7)  — ) TG A :

Natas2
NAIEEE —— 10 0 R 0 I 0 WD

NAzas3s
NATES::  me— N

NALES74
e
NALESS)  — NN

NA18STE

NA18530
NAL8617

—
NA1ESTS
NALBS65
NAL8S61

N;ussn

-—
NA18558

priv——
NA18606
NAJEEJZ! —
NA18631
NA18637
NA18610

NAL8seL
firs——— 1Tl R D T

NA18620

NA18634

NALESST
NA18612
NA18602
NA18543

H CNO m CN1

sz

_ NA]BSBS
NA18567 -
0T B B ———— e

NA18547
NA18543
NAL8638

LU LI ] (RS

NA18542

NA18611
L ——— v

—
110 T A NA18382
i LLLIES S
1 NA18536
—
Natagis
Loy ————
—
i
— NA18532
1o
I h— NA18548
RTEE |———

— NA18526

NA18579
| Pl LT NAL8STT
NA18630

NA1g622
NAigEEE

Naigets

Naigebs

Naigess

NAlgero

Naigsss

Lo ———— ARt

NA18592

NA1863;
NA18673
NA18608
NA18505
NA18571

NA18541
— 218610

NA18544
NA18574
NA18538
e NALBESS
NA18539
NA18636
NA18616
NA18573
NA18567
NA18566
NA18544
NA18539
NA18535
——— O
L T— Vit
NA18558
— NA18631
NA18627
NA18617
NA18615
NA18602
NA18596
NA18571
NA18546

NA18535

NA18610
umasaa
—

II._--L NA18631

)
-——= S E—
NAL8575
Nazasse
M R e NALERES
TS
T

i

NA18573
NA18564

NA18617

NA18599

i,
E NALge1s

B

s
= NAIBERS
s
— gk

v

i

NA18505
NALES70
NA18559
NA18537
NAL8616

-100.0

-80.0

-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




